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Chocolate Flavoured Milk (Yazoo)
Pack Size: 10 X 400ML

Product Description:
Chocolate milk drink, naturally rich in calcium and protein.

Brand: Yazoo

Ingredient Declaration: Semi skimmed MILK, skimmed MILK, sugar, fat-reduced cocoa powder (1%),
stabilisers: (cellulose, cellulose gum, carrageenan), natural flavouring.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 62 kcal / 262 kJ
Fat 1.4 g
of which Saturates 0.9 g
Carbohydrate 8.8 g
of which Sugars 8.6 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 3.2 g
Salt 0.1 g

Directions For Use: Shake before use. Best served chilled.

Storage Instructions: Products are best stored in original unopened packaging under clean, cool and dry
conditions, out of direct sunlight and separated from strongly odorous materials
Ambient (Recommended storage temperature between 4 � 24 °C).

Shelf Life Once Open:

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


